
Regio-Cup Mitte 2021
am 9.10 2021 in Jena

JWK - Riege 1 - 10:30 Uhr D E -P Wertung

1. [0501] Anni Brottka, SC Freital e.V. JWK Keulen

2. [0502] Nastasia Schlepel, Eintracht Frankfurt JWK Ball

3. [0503] Kamilla Ziyaevna Alieva, Essener TB SW JWK Keulen

4. [0504] Diana Davletshin, TV 1898 Münster JWK Ball

5. [0505] Anna Fiegert, SG Klotzsche e.V. JWK Keulen

6. [0506] Melina Jundt, SC Freital e.V. JWK Ball

7. [0507] Veronika Ognerubova, TuG Leipzig e. V. JWK Keulen

8. [0508] Alexandra Bengel, SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V. JWK Ball

9. [0509] Emma-Pauline Hempel, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg JWK Keulen

10. [0510] Sofie Exta, SC Freital e.V. JWK Ball

11. [0511] Christina Prymak, Essener TB SW JWK Keulen

12. [0501] Anni Brottka, SC Freital e.V. JWK Ball

13. [0502] Nastasia Schlepel, Eintracht Frankfurt JWK Keulen

14. [0503] Kamilla Ziyaevna Alieva, Essener TB SW JWK Ball

15. [0504] Diana Davletshin, TV 1898 Münster JWK Keulen

16. [0505] Anna Fiegert, SG Klotzsche e.V. JWK Ball

17. [0506] Melina Jundt, SC Freital e.V. JWK Keulen

18. [0507] Veronika Ognerubova, TuG Leipzig e. V. JWK Ball

19. [0508] Alexandra Bengel, SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V. JWK Keulen

20. [0509] Emma-Pauline Hempel, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg JWK Ball

21. [0510] Sofie Exta, SC Freital e.V. JWK Keulen

22. [0511] Christina Prymak, Essener TB SW JWK Ball
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Regio-Cup Mitte 2021
am 9.10 2021 in Jena

JWK - Riege 2 - 12:10 Uhr D E -P Wertung

23. [0601] Anna Ina Dinger, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen JWK Keulen

24. [0602] Lana Joy Lenhardt, SC Freital e.V. JWK Ball

25. [0603] Annika Brunner, TSV Bocholt e. v. JWK Keulen

26. [0604] Isabelle Rung, TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG JWK Ball

27. [0605] Diana Jana Nicole Meyer, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen JWK Keulen

28. [0606] Adriana Pedzikiewicz, Schwerter Turnerschaft JWK Ball

29. [0607] Leonie Seidel, TSV Bocholt e. v. JWK Keulen

30. [0608] Tessa Lindig, SC Freital e.V. JWK Ball

31. [0609] Adelina Elzer, Schwerter Turnerschaft JWK Keulen

32. [0610] Anastasia Schukowski, TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG JWK Ball

33. [0611] Luisa Tielkes, TSV Bocholt e. v. JWK Keulen

34. [0601] Anna Ina Dinger, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen JWK Ball

35. [0602] Lana Joy Lenhardt, SC Freital e.V. JWK Keulen

36. [0603] Annika Brunner, TSV Bocholt e. v. JWK Ball

37. [0604] Isabelle Rung, TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG JWK Keulen

38. [0605] Diana Jana Nicole Meyer, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen JWK Ball

39. [0606] Adriana Pedzikiewicz, Schwerter Turnerschaft JWK Keulen

40. [0607] Leonie Seidel, TSV Bocholt e. v. JWK Ball

41. [0608] Tessa Lindig, SC Freital e.V. JWK Keulen

42. [0609] Adelina Elzer, Schwerter Turnerschaft JWK Ball

43. [0610] Anastasia Schukowski, TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG JWK Keulen

44. [0611] Luisa Tielkes, TSV Bocholt e. v. JWK Ball
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Regio-Cup Mitte 2021
am 9.10 2021 in Jena

JWK - Riege 3 - 13:50 Uhr D E -P Wertung

45. [0701] Ilina Sokolovska, TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. JWK Ball

46. [0702] Sukejna Ceric, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Keulen

47. [0703] Dajana Kunizki, TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. JWK Ball

48. [0704] Aliyah Beyer, TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. JWK Reifen

49. [0705] Liv Goldhardt, TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. JWK Ball

50. [0706] Evelyn Spilewski, TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren JWK Reifen

51. [0707] Giulia Kirmse, TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. JWK Ball

52. [0708] Ervina Skornjak, TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren JWK Reifen

53. [0709] Lara Neff, TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. JWK Ball

54. [0710] Marie Brümmer, TV Werne 1903 e.V. JWK Band

55. [0711] Hannah Kanz, USV Jena e.V. JWK Band

56. [0701] Ilina Sokolovska, TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. JWK Keulen

57. [0702] Sukejna Ceric, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Ball

58. [0703] Dajana Kunizki, TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. JWK Keulen

59. [0704] Aliyah Beyer, TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. JWK Ball

60. [0705] Liv Goldhardt, TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. JWK Reifen

61. [0706] Evelyn Spilewski, TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren JWK Ball

62. [0707] Giulia Kirmse, TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. JWK Reifen

63. [0708] Ervina Skornjak, TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren JWK Ball

64. [0709] Lara Neff, TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. JWK Reifen

65. [0710] Marie Brümmer, TV Werne 1903 e.V. JWK Ball

66. [0711] Hannah Kanz, USV Jena e.V. JWK Keulen
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